

MVC. 575/2024 PW.1 Harshith H.R.

Witness called and duly sworn on: 11.08.2025

FURTHER EXAMINATION IN CHIEF BY: SRI. NBR LEARNED COUNSEL FOR PETITIONER:

Ex.P20	Statement of Bank account pertaining to me maintained at SBI, Thanisandra Branch, Bengaluru (<i>subject to proof of admissibility</i>)
Ex.P21	Document issued by Mishra Rahul, Team Leader, Delhivery Pvt. Ltd., pertaining to me (<i>subject to proof of admissibility</i>)
Ex.P22	Document issued by Mishra Rahul, Team Leader, Delhivery Pvt. Ltd., pertaining to me (<i>subject to proof of admissibility</i>)

Wherefore I pray that this Hon'ble Court be pleased to award compensation as prayed for.

CROSS EXAMINATION BY: SRI. RL LEARNED COUNSEL FOR RESPONDENT NO.2:

*Deferred for cross examination of PW.1 at the request of learned counsel
for respondent No.2.*

(Typed to my dictation in the open court)

R.O.I. & A.C.

sd/-
Prl.Judge ,
Court of SC., & MACT., Mysuru